
Email Address Swimmers Name (First and Last)Do you need to rent gear? (included in the price is: paintballs, mask, gun)I will be bringing my own gear. (paintball, mask gun)Are you willing to share gear between players? (This will allow us to have more people participate. You would switch out gear between rounds and can purchase additional paint if needed.)
angelarathle@hotmail.comJacques Rathle Yes No No
theriot_ms@me.com Dawson Jeansonne Yes No Yes
winstonsabrina@ymail.comMichael Winston Yes No Yes
erikandtracy@gmail.com Will Cooper Yes No No
backstrokerjames@gmail.comJames Henderson Yes No No
htcsmith12@cox.net Austin Smith Yes No Yes
rileyswim2win@gmail.comRiley Brown Yes No Yes
wizardart21@gmail.com Arthur Legen No Yes Yes
kdelarosamd@aol.com Dela rosa Yes No Yes
197082say@chsbr.net Harrison Say Yes No No
reaganelaw1@aol.com Wes daniel Yes No No
202449Godso@chsbr.net Landon Godso Yes No Yes
jmart2801@yahoo.com James Martin Yes Yes No [1]
skhloftin@gmail.com Joseph Loftin Yes No Yes
richardashleyr@gmail.comAshley Richard Yes No Yes
jdcourville@icloud.com Jackson Courville Yes Yes Yes
hbfischer123@gmail.com Haley Fischer Yes No Yes
jagneauxs@gmail.com Spencer Jagneaux Yes No Yes
DWR0130317@lpssonline.comDavid Richards Yes No Yes
myrarussell@cox.net Harrison Russell Yes No Yes
ll3kit@gmail.com William Kitto Yes No Yes
isabellasabbaghian@gmail.comIzzy Sabbaghian Yes No Yes
tonyaqka@gmail.com garrett accardo Yes No No
boylan@eatel.net David Boylan Yes No Yes
leennp@mac.com Adelaide Brown Yes No Yes
JRHOADES205@GMAIL.COMRyan Rhoades Yes No Yes
katiecastille212015@gmail.comKatie Castille Yes No Yes
aet.hansen@gmail.com Jenay Hansen Yes No Yes
mattoehrle@gmail.com Erin Oehrle Yes No Yes
ronm184@me.com Brooks Moore Yes No Yes
myrarussell@cox.net Kate Russell Yes No Yes



theriot_ms@me.com Dawson Jeansonne Yes No Yes
pauletteplewis@gmail.comHope Lewis Yes No Yes
lady7314@yahoo.com Sophie sierveld Yes No Yes
thenatureboyflare@gmail.comricky lafleur Yes No Yes
thomaspclavier@gmail.comDawson Jeansonne Yes No Yes



[1] Responder updated this value.


